Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
2 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
Industrial Unmanaged GbE Converter - IMC-1000 & IMC-1000S
IMC-1000 & IMC-1000S
IMC-1000
IMC-1000S
10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-SX/LX

S: SFP type
Blank: Fix fiber type (SC)
型號命名規則
SFP命名規則
DR-4524 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC,
48W, -10 ~ +50°C
MDR-40-24 Industrial  Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC, Output 24VDC,
40W, -20 ~ +70°C
SFP 收發器 Compatible, Reliable, 5-year Warranty
選購配件
應用圖
機構尺寸
訂購資訊
ISFP M 7 31040
工業級SFP
收發器
7: GbE
5: FE
波長
距離
002(2km)
020(20km),040(40km)
M: Multi Mode
S: Single Mode
T: Copper
E E:-40~85 C
空白:0~70 C